ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SWITCHES
INTEGRAL DISPLAY AND SOLID STATE OUTPUTS
G-29
PSW2000/1000 Series
Starts at
$380
PSW2000 Series
� Dual Outputs:

G
A
U
G
e
S
G-30
G
Display Range:
PSW1000: -999.9 to 999.9 or
9999 to 9999
PSW2000: -1 to 999
Display Rate:
PSW1000: 5/s; 0.0 to 9.9 s
adjustable delay
PSW2000: 20/s
error Display: Red/orange LED,
AL; main display message
Operation: 3 pushbutton keypad
1 +V

+ V
0 V
4-20 mA
PSW-1000
PSW2002-750, $380,
with PSW2000-CONN
optional DIN
connector, $40,
shown smaller
than actual size.
G-31
To Order (Specify Model Number)
PSW1000 PSW1002 RANGe
1⁄4 NPt fIttING PRICe 7/16-20 SAe fIttING PRICe StANDARD MetRIC
ABSOLUte PReSSURe RANGeS-DUAL SOLID StAte SWItCHeS AND ANALOG OUtPUt
PSW1000-15A-I $660 PSW1002-15A-I $695 0 to 15 psia 0 to 1 bar ABS
PSW1000-75A-I 660 PSW1002-75A-I 695 0 to 75 psia 0 to 5 bar ABS
PSW1000-150A-I 660 PSW1002-150A-I 695 0 to 150 psia 0 to 10 bar ABS
GAGe PReSSURe RANGeS-DUAL SOLID StAte SWItCHeS AND ANALOG OUtPUt
PSW1000-150-I $570 PSW1002-150-I $605 0 to 150 psig 0 to 10 bar
PSW1000-750-I 570 PSW1002-750-I 605 0 to 750 psig 0 to 50 bar
PSW1000-1.5K-I 570 PSW1002-1.5K-I 605 0 to 1500 psig 0 to 100 bar
PSW1000-3K-I 570 PSW1002-3K-I 605 0 to 3000 psig 0 to 200 bar
PSW1000-6K-I 570 PSW1002-6K-I 605 0 to 6000 psig 0 to 400 bar
PSW1000-9K-I 570 PSW1002-9K-I 605 0 to 9000 psig 0 to 600 bar
PSW2001 PSW2002
SINGLe SWItCH AND DUAL SWItCHeS RANGe
ANALOG OUtPUt PRICe NO ANALOG OUtPUt PRICe StANDARD MetRIC
ABSOLUte PReSSURe RANGeS-1⁄4 NPt fIttING
PSW2001-15A $475 PSW2002-15A $465 0 to 15 psia 0 to 1 bar ABS
PSW2001-75A 475 PSW2002-75A 465 0 to 75 psia 0 to 5 bar ABS
PSW2001-150A 475 PSW2002-150A 465 0 to 150 psia 0 to 10 bar ABS
GAGe PReSSURe RANGeS-1⁄4 NPt fIttING
PSW2001-150 $390 PSW2002-150 $380 0 to 150 psig 0 to 10 bar
PSW2001-750 390 PSW2002-750 380 0 to 750 psig 0 to 50 bar
PSW2001-1.5K 390 PSW2002-1.5K 380 0 to 1500 psig 0 to 100 bar
PSW2001-3K 390 PSW2002-3K 380 0 to 3000 psig 0 to 200 bar
PSW2001-6K 390 PSW2002-6K 380 0 to 6000 psig 0 to 400 bar
PSW2001-9K 390 PSW2002-9K 380 0 to 9000 psig 0 to 600 bar
Comes complete with mating connector and operator’s manual.
To order a unit with a 0 to 10 Vdc output instead of a 4 to 20 mA output, change the “-I” at the end of the model number to “-V”, and add
$51 to price.
Ordering Examples: PSW1002-150-I, dual pressure switch, 4 to 20 mA output with 0 to 150 psig (0 to 10 bar) range and a 7/16-20 SAE
process connection, $605.
PSW1000-6K-I, dual pressure switch, 4 to 20 mA output with 0 to 400 bar (0 to 6000 psi) and 1⁄4 MNPT fitting, $570.
MODeL NO. PRICe DeSCRIPtION
PSW1000-CONN $20 Spare M12 x 1, 5-pin connector for PSW1000 models
PSW2000-CONN 40 Mating M12 x 1, 4-pin connector for PSW2000 models
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
ACCeSSORIeS See Section Y for a Selection of Scientific,Technical, and ReferenceBooks Available fromomega.com
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SWITCHES
WITH INTEGRAL DISPLAY AND
SOLID STATE OUTPUTS
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
To order with 7/16-20 SAE fitting add suffix “-S” to model number and $6 to price.
To order with Metric G1⁄4 fitting add suffix “-M” to model number and subtract $21 from price.
Ordering Examples: PSW2002-15A, pressure switch with 0 to 1 bar abs (0 to 15 psig) pressure range with dual switching capability and
1⁄4 MNPT male pressure connection, $465.
PSW2001-750, pressure switch with 0 to 50 bar (0 to 750 psig) range with single switch capability and 1⁄4 MNPT male pressure connection, $390.
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement